Scotch®
Filament Tape Dispenser
H121 (2 inch)
Part 70-0067-1977-0
Model 11000
Description
The Filament Tape Dispenser H121 is a lightweight,
all metal, hand held unit.  Featuring a braking device,

Minimum billing on parts orders is $10.00.
Replacement part prices available on request.
How To Order Replacement Parts
1. Refer to parts list for correct part number.
2. Order by part number, description, dispenser name.
3.    Replacement  parts and part prices available
direct from:
Replacement Parts List
Part Number  Description
78-8137-5486-4  Blade w/Mounting Screws
How to Replace the Blade
1. To replace the used blade, remove the mounting
 screws (Figure 8).
2. Install the replacement blade with the beveled cutting
 edge up and positioned to front of dispenser.
3. Reinstall the mounting screws to secure the blade.
  3M Tape Dispenser Parts
  241 Venture Drive
  Amery, WI 54001-1325
  800-344-9883